
2017 Under 15 Girls Outdoor Championship
5 - 13 Apr 2017

Moorebank

Appointment Sheet - 10 April 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
25 10 Apr 2017 08:30 Pool B Cathy Flack Field

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Black Black Black Black Grey

South Australia Red Blue Red Grey
Umpires LAUSSEN Ella (AUS) HARTAS Claudia (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SPANDLER Amy (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BURNS Jennifer (AUS)

Technical Officer WILLCOCK Denise (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
26 10 Apr 2017 10:30 Pool B Cathy Flack Field

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Queensland #2 Gold Maroon Gold Purple/green

Tasmania Green Green Green Gold Green Red
Umpires BLANCHARD Melanie (AUS) GROVER-JOHNSON Paula (AUS)

Reserve Umpire EDWARDS Jessica (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HARRISS Carol (AUS)

Technical Officer BURNS Jennifer (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
27 10 Apr 2017 12:30 Pool B Cathy Flack Field

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Victoria Blue Navy Navy Navy Green

New South Wales State Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple
Umpires SPANDLER Amy (AUS) YEATMAN Skye (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HARTAS Claudia (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges KENNEDY Ian (AUS) HARRISS Carol (AUS)

Technical Officer WILLCOCK Denise (AUS)

Tournament Director
DOLLIN Cheryl (AUS)
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2017 Under 15 Girls Outdoor Championship
5 - 13 Apr 2017

Moorebank

Appointment Sheet - 10 April 2017

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
28 10 Apr 2017 14:30 Pool A Cathy Flack Field

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Western Australia Gold Gold Black Gold Grey

Queensland #1 Maroon Maroon Maroon Purple/green
Umpires EDWARDS Jessica (AUS) GALLAGHER Cassidy (AUS)

Reserve Umpire HIGGINS Georgie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges KENNEDY Ian (AUS)

Technical Officer BURNS Jennifer (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
29 10 Apr 2017 16:30 Pool A Cathy Flack Field

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
New South Wales Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Purple

Northern Territory Ochre Black Ochre Fluro Green
Umpires JOHNSTON Chloe (AUS) POLACSEK Ellen (AUS)

Reserve Umpire YEATMAN Skye (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges HARTAS Claudia (AUS)

Technical Officer WILLCOCK Denise (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
30 10 Apr 2017 18:30 Pool A Cathy Flack Field

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Australian Capital Territory Royal Blue Royal Blue Yellow Aqua

Victoria White White Navy Navy Green
Umpires CALDECOTT Eliza (AUS) HIGGINS Georgie (AUS)

Reserve Umpire BLANCHARD Melanie (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges KENNEDY Ian (AUS)

Technical Officer WILLCOCK Denise (AUS)
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Tournament Director
DOLLIN Cheryl (AUS)

Page 2 of 2
Copyright © 2025 Hockey Australia (2025/04/14 00:50)

http://www.altiusrt.com
http://www.tcpdf.org

